PART NO. 0070-036

LIMIT BOX ASSEMBLY

FASTEN TO REAR OF GEARBOX
WITH 2 OFF GRADE 8.8 M16x65

HEX BOLTS C/W 4 OFF M16 WASHERS

AND 2 OF MT16 NYLOC NUTS

/

T5 TIMING BELT
10mm WIDE
390mm LONG
78 TEETH

PART NO. 0070-035
GEARBOX TIMING PULLEY
CROSSPRIPILL FOR @3x30

SPLIT

\ €

PART NO. 0070-046

ROPE CLAMP

FASTEN WITH M6x20 GRADE 10.9
COUNTERSUNK SOCKET CAPSCREW
TYPICAL 16 PLACES

PART NO. 0070-032
TROLLEY & BASE FRAME ASSEMBLY

PART NO. 0070-041

KEEP ASSEMBLY

FASTEN WITH 2 OFF GRADE 8.8
M8x20 HEX BOLTS C/W 2 OFF
M8 WASHERS

TYPICAL 4 PLACES

PART NO. 0070-045
CROSSED GROOVE DETECTOR
TYPICAL 4 PLACES

@6mm STEEL WIRE ROPE
TYPICAL 4 PLACES




